
V. vinifera

T. cacao

O. europaea

S. pimpinellifolium

C. canephora

D. abyssinica

E. guineensis

M. acuminata

T. monococcum

P. glaucum

S. bicolor
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0.02396

0.10857

0.12103

0.03522

0.19778

0.02272

0.17568
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0.00611

0.1771

0.02739

0.02587

0.10782

0.13193

0.22254

0.15475

0.03223

0.04858

0.03822


